SMSRDSL1024Y2
D100

'0'~74 X 2 ROHEAD SLOT MACHIIE STREW

il (. 1— %‘;yocoum&ncvn
3 TS = P COUMTER COVER, COMPLETE
\

S-LOrIrER g .~

i o d

AR oty .
iF% TSoLE . ' S.COUNTERSTAR
R { = |

S-COUNTERBRK
C.r
! > i-'IUU MALOLCN
a1
S-MSPHPH14X134 :
174.29 X $.344 Pj 5

COUNTER BRAKE
©|S-HH
! |ow
HANDI
- iR
(@)

031
COUNTER STAR

§5-COUNTERBASE
0T
COUNTER BASE

= SNUTJAMIS
TS
3/3.18 JAM HEX NUT

= S-SUBWELDNUTAV
o547

© == S.HNDLARMHSG
“OL-800"
HANDLE ARM HOUSING

S =)
AHOLE LOTK PLUG ShDLLOCK T RrethPHieau
e —= NOLELOCITAD x 114.20 X 1.174 PAN PHIL MACHINE SCREW
—ro N ) /— S-SPLPLTTOPDK
) 77 ‘DlLsos
il V4 > SPOOL PLATE, TOP, DEPTHKING
s KNG - SDETENT
HANDLE ARM. S1060 6 4 L6037
B, KEEPER SPRING (DETENT)

S-WIRESS150L8
150 LB §S WIRE
200 FEET

ST+ -+ SNUTIA
Fas A\ o 8 FA5
t20uexur @ © 1/4.20 HEX NUT
ee—d
9~
S-SSCUT Sa4
“NEW FOR '35° —
BRAVE FLATE, STEEL, SOUARE, ara~
S-BRKPAD 750X 80
NEW FOR ‘95"

BRAKE PAD, .7670 X B05S X .25

BRAKE HANDLE ELECTRIC

s-cN.t:RAl.|w—1 E
“D-80"

CAM FaD, I PANE WHITE

WELDED NUT AND FENDER WASHER

SCOTTY #1090
LONGARM 48"
1995 MODEL

- BRAKE PAD PLACEMENT
S-BRKPAD. 750X 80)
ADS MUST BE ARRANGED
IN THIS MANNER FOR ORAKE
1O FUNCTION PROPERLY

@ INYNE | OL

DETAIL OF BRAKE HAMDLE




S-MSPNPH1032X112
#10.32 X 1 172 PAN PHIL S

S-SLVMAINBASE 10D
13 ~ MAIN BASE SLEEVE. 1" CD

@@

SUBHITRRVASY
ASr

DUNT FOY 1080-1106
173 UNUNTING BRACYEN—2

-

- S.-STKNS/ 6
/I’AR KNOB_ 5716, FCR EXTEMSION ARM

14

/eaessuas PiLL, REOQ
4 5

- S-HSGARMCQNN11

/M(M CONNECTION uous»;c-
16
S-GUIDEWIRE

____—PARLEAD WIRE GUIDE

HA 7

- S.SUSSTUBE1IX24
1X 24 55 TUSE, PUNCHED

A S.NUTNYLJAM1032
Vi 8 #10-32 NYLOCK JAM NUT © S.PULLEYPLUGM
(2.7 Q [ *  *NEWFOR '95°
4 o 18 SPULLEYSLW* £ 1 PULLEY PLUG, 3r4* ARM
NEWFOR \ g : S.PULLEYSWVLHSG
FULLEY SLEEVE yaaRM \ I *NEWFCR 95
i3 PUI Y SV HCUSIt
SCRETIBERNT. mimmins \ : LLEY S\WIVEL HOUSIMG
26" SS TUBE, FUNCHED, W! STOP 4
- S-SLVARM
SHUT0124 -- - e n SLERVE WiTH HOLE f"—’j
£10.24 BEX tPHT =]
B-24 MEV.IPY - ﬁ e it
S.BRKSELHEX - HIQ23¥% 1
BRAKE TEN SELECYOF' INSIE‘E \ S Numm

S-BRXSELCUT
POIVE *EN SELETTED Qutene

S-BRKSELKHOB
BRAFE TF} SELECYOR ¥FHDB

SHANRAX114¢
£10 24 X ) 1R WEX [RPS R T

\
20,
AI0IRY 412
-

VA X 2.172 HEX BOLY

1 PAN P, MACHINE SCREW

‘o 21 HuUT

S-ARMSTCOP
ARM STOP

S PULLYSWWLINSRE
“NEWFOR 95
FUTLEY SWWRVEL LIDUSIMG ISERT

S-PULLEYWHEEL
"NEW FOR95"
PULLEY WHEEL

AR
o,

SEASFNPHI024% 1
.21 :
ONITE BEARING, W8 X 58 \Q

®

10.24 X 1 PRI PHIL, MACHINE SCREAY



Diagram Description FISH307 Part # Scotty Part #
#
1 Counter Cover for Manual Downriggers 1024 1024
2 Replacement Counter with Base for Manual 1146 1146
Downriggers
3 Manual Downrigger Handle 1142 1142
4 Handle Arm 1060 - 1090 24948 S-HNDLARM/KING
5 Screw 1/4-20 X 1 1/4" PAN PHIL MS, 1060-1090 24005 S-MS14X114PNPH
6 Plastic Keeper Spring 24945 S-DETENT
7 Spool 1060-1090 24939 S-SPOOLKINGNW
8 1/4-20 Hex Nut (All Spools) 24944 S-NUT14
9 Brake Plate, Steel, Square 4”x4” 24863 S-SSCUTSQ4
10 Brake Pad (sold separately , 3 needed) 14145 S-BRKPAD.750X.80
11 Electric Brake Handle 23892 S-HNDLBRKELEC
12 Cam Pad 3 Ramp 20791 S-CAM3RAMP
13 Base 24035 S-BASE1080-1106 (OLD)
14 Star Knob for Extendable Arms 24007 S-STKN516X1
15 Red Pressure Pill 24977 S-PILLRED
16 Arm Connection Housing 1" to 3/4" 24033 S-HSGARMCONN1105
17 Fairlead for 1" Diameter Booms 1141 1141
18 60" X 1-1/4" Arm Assembly, 1090, 1105 14144 S-ARM1090/1105
19 Replacement Pulley Kit 1014 1014
20 3/8 x 4-1/2” Hex Bolt 24881 S-HB38X412
21 10-24 Nut 24991 S-NUT1024
22 Tilt Up Mounting Bracket 1023 1023




